Race Date

August 23, 2016 Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - LWC
Team Score (places):49

1 759  Smith Madison
2 751  Robbins Kelly
3 747  Zirgaitis Gretchen
4 757  Brownrigg MacKenzie
5 768  Waters Samantha
6 744  Furtek Emily
7 742  Boucher Dana
8 767  Bisaga Sabrina
9 733  Gamble Abigail
10 752  Kroning Kelsey
11 750  Furtek Jamie
12 736 Ryan Amanda
13 739  Mcclarence Caitlin
14 748  Fioretti Hailey
15 756  Fremgen Liz
16 765  Narcissi Paige

Team - SANDBURG
Team Score (places):54

1 546  Casey Jensen
2 554  Dana McKay
3 532 Erica Cerva
4 580 Kate Wille
5 571 Bella Strolia
6 552  Jade Lukas
7 551  Hannah Lehnhardt
8 565  Kristina Rybarczyk
9 582  Sophia Yaremchuk
10 553  Victoria Lynch
11 531  Katherine Bellew
12 567  Jillian Schirmacher
13 539 Mary Cate Foley
14 537  Jillian Esposito
15 558 Dana Osterkorn
16 559  Crissin Pastre
17 569  Anna Helminiak
18 566  Jianna Schirmacher
19 548  Zoey Krevitz
20 555  Jessica Milazzo
21 550 Ellen Lebert

Race Held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,
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VARSITY GIRLS

Cumulative

Place

SWSC PRESEASON CROSS COUNTRY MEET

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 20:28.0

10
20
34
49

(71)

(100)

19:52.7
20:20.8
20:31.8
20:45.8
20:48.6
21:11.3
22:02.4
22:40.2
22:51.4
24:32.8
24:46.6
25:39.9
28:08.4
31:27.7
31:46.3
34:17.1

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 20:32.9

13
24
36
54

(75)

(100)

20:04.4
20:26.1
20:37.5
20:39.9
20:56.5
21:06.8
21:33.3
24:45.0
25:12.6
26:22.5
26:47.3
26:53.9
27:29.1
27:30.4
27:41.0
27:42.6
27:50.2
28:02.4
28:31.2
28:47.5
31:08.2

19:52.7 0:00.0

40:13.6 0:28.0
1.00:45.4 0:39.0
1:21:31.3 0:53.0
1:42:20.0 0:55.8
2:03:31.3 1:18.5
2:25:33.8 2:09.6
2:48:14.1 2:47.4
3:11:05.5 2:58.6
3:35:38.3 4:40.0
4:00:24.9 4:53.8
4:26:04.9 5:47.2
4:54:13.4 8:15.6
5:25:41.1 11:34.9
5:57:27.5 11:53.5
6:31:44.7 14:24.4

20:04.4 0:00.0

40:30.5 0:21.7
1:01:08.0 0:33.1
1:21:47.9 0:35.5
1:42:44.5 0:52.1
2:03:51.3 1:.02.4
2:25:24.7 1:28.9
2:50:09.7 4:40.6
3:15:22.3 5:08.2
3:41:44.9 6:18.1
4:08:32.3 6:42.9
4:35:26.3 6:49.5
5:02:55.4 7:24.7
5:30:25.8 7:26.0
5:58:06.8 7:36.6
6:25:49.5 7:38.2
6:53:39.7 7:45.8
7:21:42.2 7:58.0
7:50:13.4 8:26.8
8:19:00.9 8:43.1
8:50:09.1 11:03.8

08/23/2016 08:19:15



Race Date
August 23, 2016

Bib No

Team - SANDBURG
Team Score (places):54

Name

22 549
23 547

Christina Krzeczkowski
Alyssa King

Team - LOCKPORT
Team Score (places):75

1 6  Morgan Bollinger
2 43  Karlee Stortz
3 21  Aubrey Friedrich
4 3 Jorie Beaumont
5 34  Jilleeanne Lorenz
6 23 Eva Helmuth
7 28  Caylee Kleber
8 14  Miranda Demasi
9 12 Cassidy Cronholm
10 13  Marisa Demasi
11 22  Lindsay Gragasin
12 32  Kristen Krupinski
13 10  Amber Challans
14 16  Jocelyn Diaz
15 39 Megan Seifert
16 19 Natalie Fallad
17 26 Halima Jesani
Team - LWE

Team Score (places):103

1 117 Rebekah Harden
2 115 Makenna Hamilton
3 155  Rachel Troeger
4 108 Elyse Ditusa-Rios
5 105 Katie Dejulius
6 160 Olivia Velazquez
7 131 Sydney Marchal
8 95  Grace Babcock
9 100  Hallie Butterfield
10 125 Natalie Lamonto
11 141  Elyse Panzella
12 97 Lindsey Ball
13 161  Ana Warkocki
14 136 Kassie Mora

Race Held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,

Overall
Place

Girls
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Cumulative

Place

SWSC PRESEASON CROSS COUNTRY MEET
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 2

Average Time: 20:32.9

31:37.1
33:21.1

9:21:46.3
9:55:07.5

11:32.7
13:16.7

Finish Position- 3

15
39
75
(114)
(154)

Average Time: 20:43.4

18:57.2 18:57.2 0:00.0
20:13.2 39:10.4 1:16.0
20:25.3 59:35.8 1:28.1
21:28.4  1:21:04.3 2:31.2
22:33.0 1:43:37.3 3:35.8
23:01.0 2:06:38.4 4:03.8
23:06.3  2:29:44.8 4:09.1
23:16.7 2:53:01.5 4:19.5
24:00.9 3:17:02.5 5:03.7
24:51.4  3:41:53.9 5:54.2
25:31.6 4:.07:25.5 6:34.3
25:36.1 4:33:01.6 6:38.9
26:18.5 4:59:20.1 7:21.2
29:22.1  5:28:42.3 10:24.9
29:45.7  5:58:28.0 10:48.5
30:37.6  6:29:05.7 11:40.4
32:37.4  7:01:43.1 13:40.2

Finish Position- 4

18
44
71
103
(137)
(174)

Average Time: 21:17.3

20:06.6 20:06.6 0:00.0
20:42.8 40:49.5 0:36.2
21:34.8 1.02:24.3 1.28.1
21:38.3 1:24:.02.7 1:31.7
22:24.1  1:46:26.9 2:17.5
22:27.4  2:08:54.3 2:20.7
22:41.2 2:31:35.5 2:34.5
23:.00.5 2:54:36.0 2:53.8
23:425 3:18:18.5 3:35.8
23:55.9 3:42:14.5 3:49.3
24:09.0 4:06:23.6 4:02.4
24:17.2  4:30:40.8 4:10.5
24:27.9  4:55:.08.7 4:21.2
24:59.6  5:20:08.3 4:52.9

08/23/2016 08:19:15



Race Date

August 23, 2016

Bib No

SWSC PRESEASON CROSS COUNTRY MEET

Name

Team - LWE
Team Score (places):103
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130
150
133
152
138
128
122
156
121
147
120
123
139
145
153
114
101
103
107
106
157
159
127

Amanda Logan
Alyssa Skopick
Lauren McCauley
Lauren Spengler
Hailey O'Malley
Cailey Lieitz
Taylor Kluck
Eliza Uidl

Riley Kenealy
Angeleena Rivera
Bariha Kazi
Lauren Kopec
Anna Ostmann
Esmeralda Pizarro
Juliet Sterns
Madison Gwozdz
Megan Cheney
Erin Cooke
Claire Dilger
Joanne Depre
Andie Vamvakas
Teresa Velasco
Grace Lewis

Team - BOLINGBROOK
Team Score (places):119
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Alyssa Kucan
Madison Shroda
Natalia Hernandez
Hannah Smith
Arianna Amill
Emily Romero
Veronica Crawley
Emily Strafaci
Melissa Bruce
Megan Hufnagle
Kaitlyn Svinning
Jessica Lozano
Kate Riha
Melanie Naranjo

Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS
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More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

16

19

23

30

31
(55)
(56)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Race Held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time, 3
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:17.3

25:05.4
25:12.1
25:18.0
25:32.9
26:02.9
26:16.1
26:45.4
26:58.4
27:03.2
27:53.8
28:03.9
28:09.4
28:10.4
28:24.3
28:31.6
30:37.3
30:58.6
31:23.3
32:35.1
32:51.2
34:17.6
34:51.7
35:08.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:30.9

16
35
58
88

119

(174)

(230)

20:50.5
21:00.7
21:21.6
22:06.4
22:15.1
25:41.4
26:53.0
28:21.8
28:32.5
28:45.9
29:38.1
30:08.0
30:31.9
33:35.7

5:45:13.8
6:10:25.9
6:35:43.9
7:01:16.8
7:27:19.7
7:53:35.9
8:20:21.3
8:47:19.7
9:14:23.0
9:42:16.8
10:10:20.8
10:38:30.2
11:06:40.6
11:35:05.0
12:03:36.6
12:34:14.0
13:05:12.6
13:36:35.9
14:09:11.1
14:42:02.4
15:16:20.1
15:51:11.8
16:26:20.4

20:50.5

41:51.2
1:03:12.9
1:25:19.4
1:47:34.5
2:13:15.9
2:40:09.0
3:08:30.8
3:37:03.4
4:05:49.3
4:35:27.5
5:05:35.5
5:36:07.4
6:09:43.2

Time
Back

4:58.7
5:05.4
5:11.3
5:26.2
5:56.2
6:09.5
6:38.7
6:51.7
6:56.5
7:47.2
7:57.3
8:02.7
8:03.7
8:17.7
8:24.9
10:30.6
10:51.9
11:16.6
12:28.5
12:44.6
14:11.0
14:45.0
15:01.9

0:00.0
0:10.1
0:31.1
1:15.9
1:24.5
4:50.8
6:02.5
7:31.3
7:42.0
7:55.3
8:47.6
9:17.4
9:41.4
12:45.2

08/23/2016 08:19:15



Race Date

August 23, 2016

Bib No

SWSC PRESEASON CROSS COUNTRY MEET
Final Team Results

Name

Team - LWW
Team Score (places):142

337
351
341
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350
348
354
349
347
331
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Team - BRADLEY BOURBONNAIS

Jenna Diers
Teagan Lyke
Jenna Fiore
Taylor Posewick
Anne Huguelet
Megan Gulik
Taylor Wasko
Jessi Litman
Teresa Kozak
Morgan Posewick
Amber Kunz
Elizabeth Kozak
Katlyn Bodell

Team Score (places):178

452
446
458
437
439
457
444
453
438
450
442
445
459
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Mia Martin
Claire Hammes
Kennedy Weigt
Camryn Bedell
Jillian Boudreau
Becki Walz
Madi Gonski
Erika Norwick
Sophia Beyer
Lauren Kee
Hannah Chaney
Nora Goodman
Brittney Wicker

Team - ANDREW
Team Score (places):253

281
280
254
265
270
277
256
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Race Held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,

Olivia Tesher

Sam Termunde
Clare Carey
Karstensen Kristina
Bridget Melody
Hannah Sartor
Jenna Crean

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Overall
Place

2

20

33

38

49
(50)
(51)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

17

28

41

45

47
(54)
(61)
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35
48
52
58
60

(64)

(68)

NN NN NN

NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:10.8

22
55
93

142

(192)

(243)

19:13.8
21:03.3
22:25.8
22:58.4
25:12.9
25:25.0
25:29.7
25:38.0
25:38.3
27:08.8
28:18.7
29:21.5
31:14.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:48.4

17
45
86
131
178
(232)

(293)

20:53.2
21:53.5
23:26.7
23:50.5
23:57.9
25:37.6
27:22.9
28:17.6
28:20.4
30:01.5
30:56.6
32:04.0
34:12.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:23.1

35
83
135
193
253
(317)
(385)

22:29.0
24:40.4
25:34.4
27:01.6
27:10.1
28:23.9
29:08.2

19:13.8

40:17.1
1.02:42.9
1:25:41.4
1:50:54.4
2:16:19.4
2:41:49.1
3:07:27.2
3:33:05.5
4:00:14.3
4:28:33.1
4:57:54.6
5:29:09.3

20:53.2

42:46.8
1.06:13.5
1:30:04.1
1:54:02.0
2:19:39.7
2:47:02.6
3:15:20.3
3:43:40.7
4:13:42.3
4:44:38.9
5:16:42.9
5:50:55.1

22:29.0

47:09.4
1:.12:43.8
1:.39:45.5
2:06:55.6
2:35:19.6
3:04:27.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:49.4
3:11.9
3:44.6
5:59.1
6:11.2
6:15.8
6:24.2
6:24.5
7:55.0
9:04.9
10:07.7
12:00.8

0:00.0
1:00.3
2:33.5
2:57.3
3:04.6
4:44.3
6:29.6
7:24.4
7:27.2
9:08.2
10:03.3
11:10.8
13:18.9

0:00.0
2:11.4
3:05.3
4:32.6
4:41.1
5:54.9
6:39.2

08/23/2016 08:19:16



SWSC PRESEASON CROSS COUNTRY MEET
Final Team Results

Race Date
August 23, 2016

Girls
VARSITY GIRLS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ANDREW Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):253 Average Time: 25:23.1
8 284 Aubrey Zwartz More Than 7 29:20.8 3:33:48.7 6:51.8
9 268  Hayley McGrall More Than 7 29:51.2  4:03:39.9 7:22.1
10 259  Alyssa Galassini More Than 7 30:02.1  4:33:42.0 7:33.1
11 267  Allison Linder More Than 7 32:31.2 5:06:13.3 10:02.2
12 260  Rachel Gignac More Than 7 32:36.6  5:38:49.9 10:07.5
Team - STAGG Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):259 Average Time: 25:30.3
1 393 Lauren Oh 42 42 23:32.7 23:32.7 0:00.0
2 388 Jennifer Guzman 43 85 23:34.4 47:07.1 0:01.6
3 385  Samantha Curtin 46 131 23:54.0 1:11:01.1 0:21.2
4 386 Indre Dukauskas 62 193 27:35.1 1:38:36.3 4:02.4
5 394 Jessica Pantoja 66 259 28:55.5 2:07:31.8 5:22.7
6 382 Yasmeen Abuhayyeh (69) (328) 30:27.2  2:37:59.0 6:54.5
7 399 Alex Takuski (70) (398) 31:30.3 3:09:29.4 7:57.6
8 396 Samantha Sherman More Than 7 34:15.7 3:43:45.1 10:42.9
Team - HOMEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):276 Average Time: 26:16.4
1 492  Elizabeth Lampley 44 44 23:41.9 23:41.9 0:00.0
2 494 Emma Novak 53 97 25:37.2 49:19.2 1:55.3
3 489 Payton Gallery 57 154 27:00.6 1:16:19.8 3:18.6
4 496 Victoria Richardson 59 213 27:09.8 1:43:29.6 3:27.8
5 487 Rachel Carr 63 276 27:52.5 2:11:22.2 4:10.6
6 499  Josha Thomas (65) (341) 28:53.2 2:40:15.4 5:11.2
7 486 Brianna Callahan (67) (408) 28:57.5 3:09:13.0 5:15.6
8 501 Cameron Williams More Than 7 30:20.9 3:39:33.9 6:38.9
9 500 Chloe Walls More Than 7 32:48.4 4:12:22.4 9:06.5
Team - THORNRIDGE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 243 Chante Johnson Less Than 5 24:44.5 24:44.5 0:00.0
2 249 Latreasa Williams Less Than 5 25:01.4 49:46.0 0:16.8
Team - THORNTON Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 525 Rachel Sanders Less Than 5 29:36.3 29:36.3 0:00.0

Race Held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time, 5
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SWSC PRESEASON CROSS COUNTRY MEET

Race Date
August 23, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - THORNTON Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 526 Rebekah Sanders Less Than 5 30:49.0 1:00:25.3 1:12.7
Team - THORNWOOD Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 657  Shamari Long Less Than 5 21:02.4 21:.02.4 0:00.0
2 651 Tameron Brown Less Than 5 29:58.3 51:00.8 8:55.8
3 656 Arriona James Less Than 5 32:24.0 1:23:24.8 11:21.5

Race Held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time, 6 08/23/2016 08:19:16



